St. Charles West High School 09/11/17
3601 Droste Road
St. Charles Missouri 63301
Phone (636) 443-4281 Fax (636) 443-4285
Game Schedule
Tennis - Girls
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
We 08/23/17 Ft. Zumwalt South High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Thu 08/24/17 Ft. Zumwalt North High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Tue 08/29/17 Liberty High School Var. & Jv. Home 3:30 pm
We 08/30/17 Holt High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Thu 08/31/17 St. Charles High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Fri 09/01/17 Duchesne High School Var. & Jv. Home 3:30 pm
Tue 09/05/17 Troy (Buchanan) High School Var. & Jv. Home 3:30 pm
We 09/06/17 Ft. Zumwalt West High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Thu 09/07/17 Francis Howell North High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Fri 09/08/17 Francis Howell High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Mon 09/11/17 SCW Doubles Tournament Varsity Home 3:00 pm
We 09/13/17 Francis Howell Central High Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
School
Thu 09/14/17 Timberland High School Var. & Jv. Home 3:30 pm
Fri 09/15/17 Ft. Zumwalt East High School Var. & Jv. Home 3:30 pm
Mon 09/18/17 GAC Tournament Var. & Jv. Away 9:00 am
Tue 09/19/17 GAC Tournament Var. & Jv. Away 9:00 am
We 09/20/17 GAC Tournament Var. & Jv. Away TBA
Thu 09/21/17 Pattonville High School Var. & Jv. Away 3:30 pm
Mon 09/25/17 Districts (Team) Varsity TBA TBA
Tue 09/26/17 Districts (Team) Varsity TBA TBA
We 09/27/17 Districts (Team) Varsity TBA TBA
Thu 09/28/17 Districts (Team) Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 09/29/17 Districts (Team) Varsity TBA TBA
Sat 09/30/17 Districts (Individual) Varsity TBA TBA
Mon 10/02/17 Sectionals (Individual) Varsity TBA TBA
Sat 10/07/17 Sectionals (Team) Varsity TBA TBA
Thu 10/12/17 State (Team) Varsity Away TBA
Fri 10/13/17 State (Individual) Varsity Away TBA
Sat 10/14/17 State (Individual) Varsity Away TBA
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